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Grand Forks Builders & Traders Exchange 

Officers & Directors for 2019 
 
 

President Dan Mulroy, C. L. Linfoot Co. 
danm@linfoot1893.com 
701-775-3961 

1st Vice President Steve Mack, Gowan Construction 
steve@gowanconstruction.com 
701-739-0551 

2nd Vice President Randi Berger, Bergstrom Electric 
rberger@bergstromelectric.com 
701-775-8897 

Secretary-Treasurer Scott Dennison, Lunseth Plumbing & Heating 
scottd@lunseth.com 
218-791-3333 

Immediate Past President Jamie Dietzler, Dietzler Electric LLC 
jamie@dietzlerelectric.com 
701-317-1485 

 

Directors through 2021 

Director 2019 Jamie Kuntz, Brady Martz & Assoc. 
jamie.kuntz@bradymartz.com 
701-795-7406 

Director 2019 Mike Compton, Alerus 
mike.compton@alerus.com 
218-779-3301 

Director 2020 Andy Byron, First International Bank & Trust 
abyron@firstintlbank.com 
218-779-9034 

Director 2020 Kerry Heid, Anchor Marketing 
kerryh@anchorwebsite.com 
Direct: 701-795-6801; Cell: 218-791-5661 

Director 2021 Anne Bryson, Dakota Supply Group 
abryson@dsginc.biz 
218-791-0775 

Director 2021 Tony Telken, Lithia Ford Lincoln 
ttelken@lithia.com  
218-779-9928 

 
 
 

Plan Room Staff 
Sarah Schettler, Plan Room Manager, Email: btofficemgr@bntgf.com; Cell: 701-830-0763 

Stacey Wright, Cell: 701-330-0272 
 

Office Email: planroom@bntgf.com; Office Phone: 701-772-7798 
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